PLli) Les bus des Collines

Direction: Embus CLGO1A w

©® Départ le 25/04/2025 entre 7:20 et 8:30

Grille horaire

Espace Robert Olive 7:20

- - o - - 8:10 = -
o Allauch
o) Bon Rencontre 7:21 - - - - = 8:11 = -
Allauch
o) Chanauds 7:22 - - - - = 8:12 = -
Allauch
o Centre Médical 7:23 - : - - - 8:14 - :
Allauch
o) Moulin a Huile 7:24 - - - - = 8:15 = -
Allauch
o) Logis Neuf B - - - = - 8:16 = =
Allauch
o) Bourdonniére ; - - . - - 8:17 = @
Allauch
o) Mas des Oliviers ; - - . - - 8:18 = ©
Allauch
LaFeve
. 7:20 - - - - 8:19 - -
O Allauch
o) Mas des Oliviers - 7:21 - - - = 8:20 - -
Allauch
o) Bourdonniere = 7:22 = - - = 8:21 = -
Allauch
o) Logis Neuf Ecole - 7:23 - - - = 8:22 = -
Allauch
o) La Caleche 7:25  7:25 . s 7:30 - 8:24 = =
Allauch
O laVerte 7:26  7:26 - - 7:35 - 8:25 - -
Allauch
o) Général Leclerc 7:27 727 . = 7:36 - 8:26 = >
Allauch
o) Village - . . - - 7:30  8:30 - -
Allauch
Saint Roch : .
O . - = - - 7:32 8:34 - -

Allauch


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy680ab681a64de1.21430578.html#

0 0 0 0 o o0 0o o o o 0o 0o o o o o o o o o oo

Bar des Cigales
Allauch

Les Embus
Allauch

Vicari

Allauch

Enco de Pont
Allauch

Vicari

Allauch

Lycée Monte-Cristo
Allauch

Enco de Botte
Allauch

Provence
Allauch

Guéridon
Allauch

Laphal
Allauch

La Craie
Allauch
L'Ouviére
Allauch

Saint Jean
Allauch

Barbaraou
Allauch

A Lurmira
Allauch
L'Ouviére
Allauch

La Craie
Allauch

Laphal
Allauch

Jean Giono
Allauch

Henri Tasso
Allauch

Hopital Mille Ecus
Allauch

Plateau de Aubagnens
Allauch

725

7:28

7:30

7:31

7:33

7:35

7:36

7:28

7:29

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:32

7:33

7:34

7:34

7:35

7:35

7:36

7:38

7:39

8:17

8:20

8:24

8:25

8:30

8:33

8:35

8:37

8:39

8:40

8:40

8:41

8:42

8:30



© 0 0O 0O 0 0O O O o o o

Services Techniques
Allauch - -

Place des Aubagnens
Allauch

Carambot
Allauch

Esprit Julien
Allauch

Laurent Merle
Allauch

Pounche Poste
Allauch

Pounche Ourmes
Allauch

La Louise
Allauch

Les Bartavelles
Allauch

Delprat Vallon Vert
Marseille

CLG Yves Montand 7:35 7.35
Allauch

7:37

7:38

7:39

7:39

7:40

7:41

7:43

7:44

7:46

7:46

7451

7:45

7:45

7:40

8:40

8:45

8:31

8:32

8:33

8:33

8:34

8:35

8:37

8:38

8:40

8:40

8:45



