① Départ le 25/04/2025 entre 7:20 et 8:30

Grille horaire

0	Espace Robert Olive Allauch	7:20	-	-	-	-	-	8:10	-	-
0	Bon Rencontre Allauch	7:21	-	-	-	-	-	8:11	-	-
0	Chanauds Allauch	7:22	-	-	-	-	-	8:12	-	-
0	Centre Médical Allauch	7:23	-	-	-	-	-	8:14	-	-
0	Moulin à Huile Allauch	7:24	-	-	-	-	-	8:15	-	-
0	Logis Neuf Allauch	-	-	-	-	-	-	8:16	-	-
0	Bourdonnière Allauch	-	-	-	-	-	-	8:17	-	-
0	Mas des Oliviers Allauch	-	-	-	-	-	-	8:18	-	-
0	La Fève Allauch	-	7:20	-	-	-	-	8:19	-	-
0	Mas des Oliviers Allauch	-	7:21	-	-	-	-	8:20	-	-
0	Bourdonnière Allauch	-	7:22	-	-	-	-	8:21	-	-
0	Logis Neuf Ecole Allauch	-	7:23	-	-	-	-	8:22	-	-
0	La Caleche Allauch	7:25	7:25	-	-	7:30	-	8:24	-	-
0	La Verte Allauch	7:26	7:26	-	-	7:35	-	8:25	-	-
0	Général Leclerc Allauch	7:27	7:27	-	-	7:36	-	8:26	-	-
0	Village Allauch	-	-	-	-	-	7:30	8:30	-	-
0	Saint Roch Allauch	-	-	-	-	-	7:32	8:34	-	-

0	Bar des Cigales Allauch	7:28	7:28	-	-	7:37	7:33	8:35	-	-
0	Les Embus Allauch	-	-	7:25	-	-	-	-	8:15	-
0	Vicari Allauch	-	-	7:28	-	-	-	-	8:17	-
0	Enco de Pont Allauch	-	-	7:30	-	-	-	-	8:20	-
0	Vicari Allauch	-	-	7:31	-	-	-	-	8:24	-
0	Lycée Monte-Cristo Allauch	-	-	7:33	-	-	-	-	8:25	-
0	Enco de Botte Allauch	-	-	7:35	-	-	-	-	8:30	-
0	Provence Allauch	-	-	-	7:28	-	-	-	8:30	-
0	Guéridon Allauch	-	-	-	7:29	-	-	-	-	-
0	Laphal Allauch	-	-	-	7:30	-	-	-	8:32	-
0	La Craie Allauch	-	-	-	7:30	-	-	-	8:33	-
0	L'Ouvière Allauch	-	-	-	7:30	-	-	-	8:34	-
0	Saint Jean Allauch	-	-	-	7:32	-	-	-	8:35	-
0	Barbaraou Allauch	-	-	-	7:33	-	-	-	8:36	-
0	A Lurmira Allauch	-	-	-	7:34	-	-	-	8:37	-
0	L'Ouvière Allauch	-	-	-	7:34	-	-	-	8:38	-
0	La Craie Allauch	-	-	-	7:35	-	-	-	8:39	-
0	Laphal Allauch	-	-	-	7:35	-	-	-	8:40	-
0	Jean Giono Allauch	-	-	-	7:36	-	-	-	8:40	-
0	Henri Tasso Allauch	7:29	7:29	-	7:38	7:38	7:34	8:38	8:41	-
0	Hôpital Mille Ecus Allauch	7:30	7:30	-	7:39	7:39	7:35	8:39	8:42	-
0	Plateau de Aubagnens Allauch	-	-	7:36	-	-	-	-	-	8:30

0	Services Techniques Allauch	-	-	7:37	-	-	-	-	-	8:31
0	Place des Aubagnens Allauch	-	-	7:38	-	-	-	-	-	8:32
0	Carambot Allauch	-	-	7:39	-	-	-	-	-	8:33
0	Esprit Julien Allauch	-	-	7:39	-	-	-	-	-	8:33
0	Laurent Merle Allauch	-	-	7:40	-	-	-	-	-	8:34
0	Pounche Poste Allauch	-	-	7:41	-	-	-	-	-	8:35
0	Pounche Ourmes Allauch	-	-	7:43	-	-	-	-	-	8:37
0	La Louise Allauch	-	-	7:44	-	-	-	-	-	8:38
0	Les Bartavelles Allauch	-	-	7:46	-	-	-	-	-	8:40
0	Delprat Vallon Vert Marseille	-	-	7:46	-	-	-	-	-	8:40
0	CLG Yves Montand Allauch	7:35	7:35	7:51	7:45	7:45	7:40	8:40	8:45	8:45